TECHNO MANAGEMENT FEST 2019 —SPARK

DAY TO DAY PROGRAMME

Tagore Auditorium | GALANTERY HALL IHTM/IMSAR AMBEDKAR HALL
(TA)
18.04.2019 18.04.2019 18.04.2019 18.04.2019
: Start up Idea
Solo Dance SketChlng Ad Mad Show
Poster making On the Spot Prog.
Solo Song
Click the Fest _ Pod st
uzzle
Duet Song Cartoon Making Western Inst.(Solo P)
Mimicry Extempore Speech Western Inst( Solo NP)
Choreography Poetic Symp(Hindi) | g3q Western
Poetic Symp(Eng.)
Volta Face
19.04.2019 19.04.2019 19.04.2019 19.04.2019
Solo Song Paint a Face Debate (Hindi)
Flash Back Best out of Waste Debate (Eng)

Stand up Comedy
Duet Dance

Aao Twist Karen
Halloween show
Mr. Spark

Miss Spark

Slogan Design




MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

DEAN STUDENTS®' WELFARE DEPARTMENT
Entry Form for SPARK-2019

Name of the Collage/ Instt.

Name of Events Name of Participant Father's Name Class Roll No. D:_t::f Mob. No.
i
MUSIC
1 |Solo Song (1 Participants)
1
2 |Duet Song (2 Participants)
1
2
3 |Western Instrumental (Solo) (1 Participant) Percussion
1
4  |Western Instrumental (Solo) (1 Participant) Non Percussion
1
5 |Western Band (6 Participants)
1
2
3
4
5
6
THEATRE
1 Aao Twist Karen
1
2
3
4
5
6
2 Mimicry (1 Participants)
1
DANCE
1 [Solo Dance (Filmy) (1Participant)




Duet Dance (2 Participant)

1

2
Retro Dance

1

2

3

4

5
LITERARY
Extempore Speech

1
Debate English/Hindi

1
Poetic Recitation (1 Participants) English/Hindi

1
Volte Face (1 Partipant)

1
Quiz

1

2

3

4
FINE ARTS
Sketching (1 Participants)

1
Paint a Face (1+1 Participants)

1

2
Cartoon Making

1
Best out of Waste

1

Click the Fest




Poster Making

1
Technical Events
Startup Idea (What an Idea)

1

2

3

4

5
Ad-Mad Show

1

2

3

4

5
Create a LOGO and Slogan

1
On the spot Programming

1
Puzzles (Crosswords)

1
Halloween

1
OVERALL BEST MODEL OF THE SPARK 2019
Mr. Spark

1
MS. Spark

1

NAME/ LIST OF INCHARGES/OFFICIALS/ ACCPMPANISTS

1. Contingent Incharge (Male):...........cccooer e 2.Contigent Incharge (FEMAI@):..........ccooeoi e s
Name of the Accompanist Instruments to be Played
1

2




Certified that the entries of my Collage/ Instt. For the MDU SPARK-2019 are according to the Rules relating to the Festival.

Place: Principal/ Director

Date: Mob. No. (Principal):
Contingent Incharge:

Note: 1 Cutting and overwriting should be aboided and the entries should be made in legible hand.
2 Rules & regulations prescribed in the enclosed format for Techno-Mngt. Fest must be followed.
3 For change of participant(s), please inform the convener well in advance.
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